10

11

13

14

15

17

19

20

21

22

Koluszki

Nowa Wies$ Wielka

Boronow

Rejowiec Poznanski

Emilianow

Skarzysko Koscielne

Trzebiez

Jastrowie

Wola Rzedziriska

Kawice

Zamek Bierzgtowski

Zawadowka

Strzemieszyce

Narewka

Barycz

Grabowno Wielkie

Ugoszcz

Debogorze

Mataszewicze

HARMONOGRAM INWENTARYZACIJI 2024

19.10.2024

19.10.2024

12.10.2024

20.10.2024

12.10.2024

24.10.2024

29.10.2024

23.10.2024

20.10.2024

13.10.2024

23.10.2024

08.10.2024

24.10.2024

05.10.2024

14.10.2024

15.10.2024

07.10.2024

20.10.2024

06.10.2024

sobota

sobota

sobota

niedziela

sobota

czwartek

wtorek

sroda

niedziela

niedziela

Sroda

wtorek

czwartek

sobota

poniedziatek

wtorek

poniedziatek

niedziela

niedziela

00:00 - 15:00

00:00 - 15:00

00:00 - 14:00

00:00 - 15:00

00:00 - 17:00

00:00 - 10:00

00:00 - 15:00

00:00 - 15:00

00:00 - 18:00

00:00 - 17:00

00:00 - 15:00

00:00 - 14:00

00:00 - 13:00

00:00 - 15:00

00:00 - 15:00

00:00 - 10:00

00:00 - 15:00

00:00 - 19:00

00:00 - 15:00




